10-3 www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
10
Features
Specifications
Industrial M
otherboards
NITX-BD1
5th Generation Intel® Processor Nano-ITX Board with DP x 2, LVDS x 1 and USB Port x 7

Half-size Mini-PCIe
M.22260 Slot
Mic-in
4-pin USB Header
COM Port Header
DDR3L SODIMM x 2
USB 2.0 x 2
DP x 2
Reset Switch
LAN x 2
USB 3.0 x 2
DC Jack
Part Number Description
PER-V03B-A10 M2 (M-KEY), LVDS module
1702150300 SATA Power Cable (4P, 300mm, P=2.54mm)
968C032G0Z M.2 2260 32G SSD
968C064G1G M.2 2260 64G SSD
968C128G1L M.2 2260 128G SSD
968C256G0C M.2 2260 256G SSD
968C512G07 M.2 2260 512G SSD
1701090150 (TF)Flat Cable.D-Sub 9(M).9P Housing.9P 1.25mm pitch Housing.15cm
Optional Accessories
www.aaeon.comNote: All specifications are subject to change without notice. 10-4
Block Diagram